Individual Best Times (All Time)

Claudia Grant-Dawson - (464935) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:28.68
1:30.32
1:31.02
1:31.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:30.32
1:31.89
1:31.02

1:28.68

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

378
357
349
339

WA Pts

357
339
349
378

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

22/03/15
19/02/17
14/02/16

05/02/17

Date

19/02/17
05/02/17
14/02/16
22/03/15

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs

Meet
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Venue
Luton
Sheffield
Luton

Luton

Venue
Sheffield
Luton
Luton

Luton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1

Flitwick 1
Flitwick 1
Flitwick 1

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 1
Flitwick 1
Flitwick 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



