## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Claudia Grant-Dawson - (464935) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:28.68	378	Н	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
1:30.32	357	Н	19/02/17	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Flitwick	1
1:31.02	349	Н	14/02/16	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	1
1:31.89	339	Н	05/02/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:30.32	357	Н	19/02/17	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Flitwick	1
1:31.89	339	Н	05/02/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	1
1:31.02	349	Н	14/02/16	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	1
1:28.68	378	Н	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS